Wacker Obsolete Parts List

THIS LIST WAS GENERATED IN JANUARY 2021
PLEASE CALL FOR PRICE AND CURRENT AVAILABILITY.
JOHN ANDREAS AT 1-800-369-2215. WE CAN SHIP WORLDWIDE.

Part # Description Qty Available
0010369 NUT-LOCK M5 HEX. 1
0031565 WASHER-LOCK A12 10
0048333 SPARK PLUG-CHAMPION RL86C 1
0082184 RING SEAL 1
0094930 ELEMENT-OIL FILTER 2
0095091 ELEMENT-AIR CLEANER 1
0112181 KIT-FUEL FILTER/VALVE W/SWITCH 1
0112318 PAINT-TOUCH UP, YELLOW 1
0117285 CARBURETOR-TILL.,HS284F 1
0152276 O-RING 81.92 X 5.33-70 SHORE 1
0154339 KEY-IGNITION 2
0155594 STRAIN RELIEF 1/2NPT,CORD GRIP 1
0155751 SWITCH-PRESS OIL,20PSI,1.4 BAR 1
0158126 SEAL-MECHANICAL,PT3 2
0158663 BRACKET-CABLE MOUNT 1
0158667 BOLT-CARRIAGE M5 X 16,BLK ZN 1
0159341 CONNECTOR-OIL FILTER 1
0160189 BOLT M12 X 1.75 X 25 2
0161935 O-RING 11
0162183 PRIMARY ELEMENT 1
0162184 ELEMENT-SECONDARY 1
0162190 FITTING-NOZZLE 1
0162196 SEAL 4
0162391 SEAL 3
0163104U STATOR USED 1
0163106 ROTOR ASSEMBLY 1
0164971 HINGE-L.H.,BARREL LEAF 4
0166543 TEMPERATURE CONTROL, 1/32 DIN 2
0166549 THERMOCOUPLE-TYPE J, 3/16" DIA NON-STK 2
0166902 BRAKE, HOSE REEL 1
0168086 FILTER CARTRIDGE, 25 MICRON 1
0168111 COUPLING, PUMP SFT-MOTOR SFT 1
0168277 PUMP, 265 GPH, BOLT-ON 6
0168934 BURNER CONTROL BOX 1
0168957 NOZZLE-BURNER,HI ELEVTN,S3000 2
0168958 BURNER NOZZLE, 2.25GPH, 80DEG 5
0168967 BURNER MOTOR, 1/4HP NON-CAP ST 1
0168968 BURNER MOTOR, 1/7HP, CAP START 2
0168971 BURNER ELECTRODE REPL KIT 5
0168976 BURNER MOUNTING GASKET 9
0169050 FILTER, STRAINER ELEM, 60 MESH 5
0169059 BURNER MOTOR, 1/4HP, CAP START 3




Wacker Obsolete Parts List

THIS LIST WAS GENERATED IN JANUARY 2021
PLEASE CALL FOR PRICE AND CURRENT AVAILABILITY.

JOHN ANDREAS AT 1-800-369-2215. WE CAN SHIP WORLDWIDE.

Part # Description Qty Available
0169093 GASKET, STRAINER TOP, VITON 8
0169094 GASKET, STRAINER BOTTOM, VITON 10
0169096 BURNER BLOWER WHEEL 2
0169097 BURNER BLOWER WHEEL 2
0169100 BECKETT BURNER REPLA CAD CELL 6
0169119 BURNER FUEL PUMP COUPLING 6
0169120 BURNER FUEL PUMP COUPLING 7
0169124 BURNER IGN TRANSFORMER,W/BASE 4
0169125 BURNER IGN TRANSFORMR,W/S BASE 3
0169154 BURNER ELECTRODE REPL KIT 9
0169204 BLOWER, 6-5/16 X 2-3/8 3
0169209 BURNER NOZZLE, 1.50GPH, 80DEG 2
0169212 BURNER FUEL PUMP, CLEAN CUT 1
0169298 BURNER CONT KIT,20GA WIRE,INST 1
0170164 BURNER NOZZLE, .65 GPH, 60DEG 21
0172078 SWITCH-EMERGENCY STOP 1
0172445 NUT 1/2-20,E2200 AXLE 15
0172512 MOTOR-BURNER PH 3
0172514 PUMP-FUEL PH BURNER 2
0173098 REGULATOR-RIELLO G750 1
0174297 SCRAPER COMPLETE 1
0174470 HARNESS 2
0176114 AIR CLEANER 1
0177742 STUD 1/2-20X 1.65 5
0179043 HEATSHIELD 1
0179066 NUT-M5 LOCK HEX 1
0179834 NOZZLE,BURNER 1.35X70DEG B 4
0180626 SCREW M5 X 35 HX HD 2
0181501 ALARM MODULE-GENISYS,BECKETT 8
0182917 MOTOR-EXCITER 1
0183332 BELT-FAN,D1005 2
0183896 THERMOSTAT-FAN 1
0183942 FUEL PUMP 1
0183947 COUPLING 4
0183961 FUSE HOLDER 1
0183962 FUSE-25A 11
0183967 TERMINAL BOARD 1
0183968 TRANSFORMER 3
0183982 ELECTRODES 3
0183987 PHOTO CELL 5
0183989 O-RING SET 2
0186764 AIR PRESSURE SWITCH-100PA 5




Wacker Obsolete Parts List

THIS LIST WAS GENERATED IN JANUARY 2021
PLEASE CALL FOR PRICE AND CURRENT AVAILABILITY.
JOHN ANDREAS AT 1-800-369-2215. WE CAN SHIP WORLDWIDE.

Part # Description Qty Available
0186771 FUSE-20A 11
0186772 RELAY 1
0186773 PRIMARY CONTROL 3
0186774 NOZZLE-1.5GPH,80DEG,W 4
0186780 FUEL PUMP ASSY 3
0186783 COUPLING 3
0186832 FUEL PUMP ASSY 3
0193069 NOZZLE-4.5GPH X 60 DEG B 9
0205203 BOLT-BANJO W/CHECK VALVE 1
0217950 V-BELT NON-STK 2
1000003052 ENGINE OIL FILTER 2
1000003486 V - BELT 2
1000015476 GREASE NIPPLE 4
1000015550 LOCK SCREW CONNECTION 1
1000015563 SCREW JOINT 1
1000015603 STEEL BUSHING 2
1000015701 PIN GASKET 4
10000639344  RELIEF CARTRIDGE 2
1000065907 SOLENOID VALVE 2
1000074729 BUSHING 4
1000095014 LOCK RING 4
1000115091 PIN 1
1000141558 AIRFILTER ELEMENT 3
1000141559 AIRFILTER ELEMENT 1
1000291322 SEAL KIT 2
1000318994 REFLUX FILTER INSERT 1
1000324904 PLUG 1
1000337858 OIL FILTER 1
1000354812 PIN 6
3730096 FUEL FILTER (MEDART) 1
5000011303 HEX HEAD CAP SCREW 2
5000026025 FLAT STEEL WASHER 4
5000029001 BUSHING-HANDLE MOUNTING 2
5000039988 GROOVED BALL BEARING 1
5000067781 O RING 1
5000072112 ROLLER BEARING 2
5000078499 WATER FILTER 6
5000082116 ELEMENT, FUEL FILTER 12
5000084669 GASKET 1
5000087856 KEY 2
5000088872 GUIDE HANDLE 1
5000108903 AIR FILTER 1




Wacker Obsolete Parts List

THIS LIST WAS GENERATED IN JANUARY 2021
PLEASE CALL FOR PRICE AND CURRENT AVAILABILITY.
JOHN ANDREAS AT 1-800-369-2215. WE CAN SHIP WORLDWIDE.

Part # Description Qty Available
5000110358 RECEPTACLE-SHKO,230V,16A,1P44 1
5000110586 RUBBER BUSHING 2
5000111129 BEARING 1
5000111759 RING SEAL 1
5000112179 FUEL FILTER 4
5000114792 AIR FILTER 2
5000116331 OIL FILTER 1
5000116344 FUEL FILTER 9
5000119410 O-RING 11
5000119415 SHIM 1
5000119416 SHIM 1
5000119417 SHIM 1
5000119418 SHIM 1
5000119619 ADAPTER 1
5000119695 COLLAR 2
5000119929 FITTING CAP 2
5000125933 BELT 1
5000126163 PISTON GUIDE RING 1
5000127085 SHOCKMOUNT 1
5000129269 COMPACT SEAL 1
5000153798 LABEL-SOUND POWER 1
5000154386 RELAY W/DIODE 1
5000155678 AIR FILTER 7
5000155717 ALTERNATOR BELT 2
5000155736 FILTER-OIL (ELEMENT) NON-STK 12
5000156404 HOSE ASSEMBLY 1
5000157193 FILTER-AIR, E Rpls 0157193 2
5000159432 FILTER ELEMENT 8
5000159437 O RING NON-STK 2
5000159613 BREAKER-CIRCUIT 1
5000160171 AIR FILTER NON-STK 5
5000160459 PREFILTER RPLS 0160459 2
5000160848 LINK-VERTICAL NON-STK 4
5000161632 V BELT 1
5000161853 SEAT SWITCH KIT 2
5000162190 FITTING NOZZLE 2
5000162449 V BELT 1
5000162604 GASKET 1
5000163101 MOUNT 1
5000163334 FILTER ELEMENT 4
5000164360 SHIM KIT NON-STK 1
5000164631 SHOCKMOUNT 2




Wacker Obsolete Parts List

THIS LIST WAS GENERATED IN JANUARY 2021
PLEASE CALL FOR PRICE AND CURRENT AVAILABILITY.
JOHN ANDREAS AT 1-800-369-2215. WE CAN SHIP WORLDWIDE.

Part # Description Qty Available
5000164776 WATER TANK CAP 1
5000165065 OFF/ON SWITCH 1
5000166483 HOUR METER 1
5000166635 STROBE LIGHT, GREEN 2
5000168091 FLOW IND, 3/4 NPT, FEM, BRASS 1
5000168093 GUAGE, LEVEL, 2 NPT X22 (FUEL) 1
5000168111 COUPLING, PUMP SFT-MOTOR SFT 2
5000168277 PUMP, 265 GPH, BOLT ON 3
5000168805 SIGHT GLASS 1
5000168958 BURNER NOZZLE, 2.25GPH, 80DEG 15
5000168966 FUEL ELEMENT SET 1
5000168971 ELECTRODE REPLACEMENT KIT 1
5000169050 FILTER 27
5000169059 MOTOR 1
5000169092 GASKET FOR 0169050 15
5000169093 GASKET, STRAINER TOP 2
5000169094 GASKET, STRAINER BOTTOM 2
5000169096 BURNER BLOWER WHEEL 3
5000169097 BURNER BLOWER WHEEL 1
5000169100 BURNER REPLACEMENT CAD CELL 5
5000169119 COUPLING 1
5000169120 COUPLING 1
5000169124 BURNER IGN TRANSFORMER, W/BASE 4
5000169125 TRANSFORMER 1
5000169126 BULB (FOR STROBE LIGHT ON GROUND HEATER) 4
5000169154 ELECTRODE KIT 2
5000169212 BURNER FUEL PUMP, CLEAN CUT 2
5000169252 NOZZLE, 5GPH 60D 2
5000169298 CONTROL MODULE KIT 1
5000170164 BURNER NOZZLE,65 GHP,60DEG 1
5000171353 KIT-LOW LEVEL CUTOFF 1
5000171971 CONTACT 1
5000172514 PUMP 2
5000173563 OIL FILTER 2
5000174191 FLASHER MODULE 1
5000174202 RELAY 1
5000174964 HOOD LATCH 1
5000177458 SPRAY BAR 1
5000179834 NOZZLE, BURNER 1.35X70 DEG B 15
5000181488 CONTROL- GENISYS, BECKETT 5
5000182020 FUEL FILTER 5
5000182021 ORING 1




Wacker Obsolete Parts List

THIS LIST WAS GENERATED IN JANUARY 2021
PLEASE CALL FOR PRICE AND CURRENT AVAILABILITY.
JOHN ANDREAS AT 1-800-369-2215. WE CAN SHIP WORLDWIDE.

Part # Description Qty Available
5000182024 THERMOSTAT 1
5000182367 FUEL TANK KIT 1
5000183039 SCRAPER 4
5000183308 FILTER, METAL 2
5000183897 THERMOSTAT-LIMT, 221 DEG 2
5000183942 FUEL PUMP 2
5000183951 CAPACITOR 1
5000183967 TERMINAL BOARD 3
5000183976 INDICATOR LIGHT 1
5000183977 NOZZLE 2.0 8ODEG W PATTERN 27
5000183982 ELECTRODES 12
5000183989 ORING KIT 5
5000186751 FILTER - HEATED 1
5000186764 AIR PRESSURE SWITCH-100PA 2
5000186771 FUSE-20A 12
5000186773 PRIMARY CONTROL 1
5000186774 NOZZLE 1.5GPH 80DEG W 19
5000186779 PHOTO CELL 5
5000186780 FUEL PUMP CPL 1
5000186783 COUPLING 3
5000193069 NOZZLE 4.5 60DEG B PATTERN 10
5000193175 FUEL VALVE 5
5000209763 POWER CABLE 1
5000213361 FUEL FILTER 1
5000216861 CUTTING BLADE 2
5000216864 CUTTING BLADE 1
5000217984 OIL FILTER 10
5000217986 FILTER NON-STK 14
5000610058 VIBRATOR HEAD 25HA 1
5002005666 GASKET 1
5002006901 FUEL COCK 1
5002009108 WOODRUF KEY 1
5003007042 BUSHING-NYLON 4
51000041653  FUEL FILTER ELEMENT 2
5100018615 CAPACITOR 1
5100024213 ORING 1
5100024253 AIR FILTER 9
5100025864 FUEL FILTER 4
5100031798 BULB-MH1100 1
5100034500 KIT-RD27 HEATSHIELD 2
5100041653 FUEL FILTER 3
5100044030 SOLENOID COIL 1




Wacker Obsolete Parts List

THIS LIST WAS GENERATED IN JANUARY 2021
PLEASE CALL FOR PRICE AND CURRENT AVAILABILITY.
JOHN ANDREAS AT 1-800-369-2215. WE CAN SHIP WORLDWIDE.

Part # Description Qty Available
5100049767 BELT 4
5200000316 LABEL-SHEET,AUTO-RELEASE CHOKE,EPA 1
5200000954 ELEMENT-AIR FILTER 7
5200003062 FILTER-AIR,ELEMENT 3
5200003270 CABLE ASSY, E3000, BURNER OIL 1
5200004741 FILTER-OIL, KUBOTA 12
5200004743 BELT, KUBOTA 2
5200004810 STRAINER-NOZZLE BODY,50 MESH 12
5200006654 FILTER-WATER STRAINER 12
5200006690 ADJUSTER LATCHING 1
5200006691 ADHUSTING NON LATCHING 1
5200007098 THERMOSTAT, EXTERNAL, ADJUTABLE 1
5200007416 CHISEL POINT 2
5200011788 COUPLING 1
5200011793 NOZZLE .85GPH 80 DEG 6
5200011950 LABEL-BS60-2I 2
5200012468 COIL 1
5200013509 THERMOSTAT, REMOTE 4
5200013958 NOZZLE-5.5 X 60B,HI900 BURNER 1
5200015526 OIL FILTER NON-STK 7
5200015661 LABEL-RECOIL 1
5200016009 PIN 1
5200017727 WATER SEPERATOR ELEMENT NON-STK 5
5200017728 FUEL FILTER 2
5200018123 FUEL FILTER 2
5200019013 OIL FILTER 3
5200021227 POWER CORD 1
5200021228 FUEL FILTER 20
5200021277 RELAY NON-STK 7
5200022280 FUSE 2
5200024219 NOZZLE, .85 60DEG A PATTERN 12




